
2020010 Cape Town Tennis Prokennex Mini 1
GD 12 GOLD

Bracket 1
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TSA081552
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TSA081552

TSA081763

WP
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[1] Katherine FEATHERSTONE

Héloïse STRAUSS

[1] Eloise  ROWE-DAVIES

Mia SYMINGTON Walkover
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TSA081932

TSA091083

TSA081932

TSA091083

WP

WP

WP

WP

Kiara BARKER 

[2] Layla DU PLESSIS 

Megan VAN VUUREN

[2] Eloise  ROWE-DAVIES 6-3, 6-4

STRAUSS / SYMINGTON

[2] DU PLESSIS  / ROWE-DAVIES

7-5, 6-3

[2] DU PLESSIS  / ROWE-DAVIES
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